
SIDDHESHWAR HANUMANJI AYURVEDA COLLEGE 

SR. NO 

1 

AT. VAGHADA, TA. DASADA, DIST. SURENDRANAGAR, PIN. 382130 

2 

4 

5 

FIRST YEAR - (BATCH 2025-26) 

DATE 

19/01/2026 

20/01/2026 

21/01/2026 

22/01/2026 

23/01/2026 

PA-1 EXAM 
TIME TABLE 

SUBJECT 

KRIYA SHARIRA 

RACHANA SHARIRA 

SAMHITA ADHYAYAN-1 

PADARTHA VIGYANA 

SANSKRIT 

PRINGIPAL 
S.H.AYURVEDA COLLEGE 

AT-VAGHADA, TA. DASADA 
DIST-SURENDRANAGAR,PIN-382130 



SIDDHESHWAR HANUMANJI AYURVEDA COLLEGE 

SR. NO 

2 

3 

4 

AT. VAGHADA, TA. DASADA, DIST. SURENDRANAGAR, PIN. 382130 

5 

FIRST YEAR - (BATCH 2025-26) 

DATE 

09/02/2026 

10/02/2026 

11/02/2026 

12/02/2026 

13/02/2026 

PA-2 EXAM 
TIME TABLE 

SUBJECT 

RACHANA SHARIRA 

KRIYA SHARIRA 

SANSKRIT 

SAMHITA ADHYAYAN-1 

PADARTHA VIGYANA 

PRINEÍPAL 
S.H.AYURVEDA COLLEGE 

AT-VAGHADA, TA. DASADA 
DIST-SURENDRANAGAR,PIN-382130 


