

SIDDHESHWAR HANUMANJI AYURVEDA COLLEGE

AT. VAGHADA, TA. DASADA, DIST. SURENDRANAGAR, PIN. 382130

FIRST YEAR - (BATCH 2025-26)

PA-1 EXAM

TIME TABLE

SR. NO	DATE	SUBJECT
1	19/01/2026	KRIYA SHARIRA
2	20/01/2026	RACHANA SHARIRA
3	21/01/2026	SAMHITA ADHYAYAN-1
4	22/01/2026	PADARTHA VIGYANA
5	23/01/2026	SANSKRIT


PRINCIPAL

S.H.AYURVEDA COLLEGE
AT-VAGHADA, TA. DASADA
DIST-SURENDRANAGAR,PIN-382130

SIDDHESHWAR HANUMANJI AYURVEDA COLLEGE

AT. VAGHADA, TA. DASADA, DIST. SURENDRANAGAR, PIN. 382130

FIRST YEAR - (BATCH 2025-26)

PA-2 EXAM

TIME TABLE

SR. NO	DATE	SUBJECT
1	09/02/2026	RACHANA SHARIRA
2	10/02/2026	KRIYA SHARIRA
3	11/02/2026	SANSKRIT
4	12/02/2026	SAMHITA ADHYAYAN-1
5	13/02/2026	PADARTHA VIGYANA



PRINCIPAL

S.H.AYURVEDA COLLEGE
AT-VAGHADA, TA. DASADA
DIST-SURENDRANAGAR, PIN-382130